

Mat-21/23

Present : Sri P.P. Dutta, ADJ Tufanganj in-charge of ADJ Dinhata

Order No. 02:

dt. 29-04-23.

Today the date is fix for S/R. Petitioner files Advocate's hazira. No S/R is received today.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Hence, adjourned today.

To 07-07-23 for S/R. Petitioner to take steps in the mean time.

Dictated & Corrected by me

ADJ Tufanganj in- ch. of
ADJ Dinhata

ADJ Tufanganj in- ch. of
ADJ Dinhta